
LOT 28 TURKEY CREEK UNIT 1 S/D.

WD 1402-2044 THRU 2066, WD 1435-

FISH RICHARD L/FISH DONNA K
171 NW GOBBLER DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

23-3S-16-02279-128

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

23316.060 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

05/15/2023 JB 0.25 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

256,401
28,828
35,000

320,229
0

320,229
HX HB 50,722

269,507
320,229

0

335,740

1464/1992 4/19/2022 WD Q I 01 312,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MAIN BLVD RENTAL LLC

FISH RICHARD L

1435/2338 4/22/2021 WD U V 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RUSSELL TIMOTHY L

MAIN BLVD RENTAL LL
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000044837 Swimming Pool and 45,000 08/15/2022

000042326 New Residential C 150,000 07/14/2021

2023HX Base Yr

171 NW GOBBLER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 50
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,186 107.9610 120.92 264,331 2022 2022 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1736

BAS 1,736 100 2023 1,736 203,619

FGR 648 55 2023 356 41,757

FOP 138 30 2023 41 4,809

FOP 176 30 2023 53 6,217

2,698 2,186 256,401

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=80,20] W7 N9 W8 N6 W28 S11 W16 S24 E59 N20
$
FGR=[YR=2023;ORIG=80,20] E27 S24 W27 N24 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=21,5] E16 S11 W16 N11 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=79,5] W14 S6 E8 S9 E6 N15 $
.

BAS
2023

7
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28
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16
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2023

27

24

27
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14

6

8
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6

15

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 520.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,560

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 14 28 392.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2023 2022 95 26,068

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,200

28,828

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


